Olney Town Council
Expenses by Supplier Summary

July 2022

Advanced Turf Machinery

Cawleys

Certas Energy

Cutcrew

Maid in Olney Domestic Services

Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd

MKC Rates - The Olney Centre 69001098519

MKC RATES Carpark and Outdoor Market 69003233220
Riverside Landscapes Ltd

Staff

trailer

litter removal
tractor fuel
landscape contract
cleaning

dog bin emptying
rates

rates

fence repair

staff

Total

1,677.93
1,342.44
1,010.72
1,105.42
857.50
948.00
574.00
561.00
3,345.00
12,895.51



