## Olney Town Council Expenses by Supplier Summary July 2022

		Total
Advanced Turf Machinery	trailer	1,677.93
Cawleys	litter removal	1,342.44
Certas Energy	tractor fuel	1,010.72
Cutcrew	landscape contract	1,105.42
Maid in Olney Domestic Services	cleaning	857.50
Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd	dog bin emptying	948.00
MKC Rates - The Olney Centre 69001098519	rates	574.00
MKC RATES Carpark and Outdoor Market 69003233220	rates	561.00
Riverside Landscapes Ltd	fence repair	3,345.00
Staff	staff	12.895.51